Nine-Digit Addition (Q)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

464 491 608
+ 292 562 376

658212707
+ 180899 617

243227476
+ 748 562 861

649 463 554
+ 674 532 246

534 640 688
+ 429 312 597

286947 332
+ 951 550 343

149402711
+ 427 040 097

Score:

473065186
+ 362 962 870

661 424 297
+ 578725011

217866 570
+ 819247124

896126 668
+ 609 377049

612 607 293
+ 204 338 578

943 649 338
+ 901 824 678

939800 358
+ 536 640 284

339752010
+ 270010937
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